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Traci Bone '94 
California Public Utilities 
Commission 
San Francisco, CA 

Traci.bone@cpuc.ca.gov 

Jose Castillo '06 
Assistant U.S. Attorney 
San Diego, CA 

jose.scher.castillo@gmail.com 

Kimberly Chase '07 
2018-19 President 
California Court of Appeal 
Costa Mesa, CA 

kimberly.chase@jud.ca.gov 

John Doorlay '99 
Chevron 
San Ramon, CA 

johndoorlay@chevron.com 

Robin Finch '01 
Greenberg Glusker 
Los Angeles, CA 

 RFinch@ggfirm.com 

Antoinette Hewitt '95 
Kutak Rock LLP 
Irvine, CA 

antoinette.hewitt@kutakrock.com 

Rew Ikazaki '87 
Santa Clara, CA 

rew.ikazaki@gmail.com 

Elizabeth Inadomi '85 
Meridian122°, LLC 
Mill Valley, CA 

beth@inadomi.com 

Eli Makus '04 
Ellis & Makus LLP 
Davis, CA 

emakus@ellismakus.com 

John McKinsey '99 
McKinsey Law 
Sacramento, CA 

john@jmckinseylaw.com 

Jishnu Menon '06 
Netflix 
Los Gatos, CA 

jpmenon@gmail.com 

Tam Phan '08  
Dept. of Managed 
Health Care 
Sacramento, CA 

tam.phan@dmhc.ca.gov

David Prahl '04  
Sutter Health 
Sacramento, CA 

prahld@sutterhealth.org 

Joe Ramirez '78 
Adobe Systems, Inc. 
San Jose, CA 

joramire@adobe.com 

Dina Randazzo '08 
Schilling Law Group, P.C. 
Newport Beach, CA 

dina.randazzo@schillinglawgroup.com 

Steve Sacks '80     
Sacks Ricketts & Case 
San Francisco, CA 

ssacks@srclaw.com 

Gary Solis '71 
Georgetown University 
Law Center  
Washington, DC 

Gdsolis2@gmail.com 

Janet Stone Herman '84 
Morrison & Foerster LLP 

Palo Alto, CA 

jherman@mofo.com 
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Sandra Talbott '88 
City of Sacramento 
Sacramento, CA 
 

stalbott@cityofsacramento.org 

Jade Tran '01 
Wood, Smith, 
Henning & Berman 
Newport Beach, CA 

 
jtran@wshblaw.com  

Alan Wechsler '00 
Mountainside Law 
Incline Village, NV 
 

 
alan@mountainsidelaw.com 

Penny Westfall '84 
Sutter Health 
Sacramento, CA 

 

 
westfap@sutterhealth.org 

The Honorable Nancy 
Wieben Stock '76  
JAMS 
Orange, CA 

nstock@jamsadr.com 

Iris Yang '82 
Best Best & Krieger LLP 
Sacramento, CA 
 

 
iris.yang@bbklaw.com 
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